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Tomasz

NAZWISKO
Pick

SIANRUN

TOUR 2022

CZAS 1z4 CZAS 2z4

00:18:36

tukasz

Fedorczak

00:19:09

Norbert

Jefimczyk

00:15:46

Adrian

Kepka

Krzysztof

Rudnik

Mateusz

Wojtkiewicz

00:17:36

Mateusz

Maciejczyk

00:20:37

Michat

Walenski

Piotr

Zukal

00:19:09

Szymon

Tralewski

00:20:02

Radostaw

Bloch

Tomasz

Sternik

00:19:54

Krzysztof

Stupczewski

00:19:16

Wojciech

Smagowski

00:19:04

Marcin

Kruk

00:21:34

Pawet

Koziet

00:19:38

Agnieszka

Konkel

00:22:40

Tomasz

Milewski

00:21:29

00:18:38
100:19:25

00:16:11

00:17:03
100:18:14

00:19:58
1 00:18:51

00:19:08

00:19:04

00:19:19
00:19:07

00:19:41
00:21:19
00:19:41
00:21:30
00:22:07

CZAS 3z4
00:18:33

00:18:36

00:17:18

00:17:39
00:18:25

00:20:19

00:19:12

00:19:05

00:19:21

00:21:10

00:20:55
00:21:52

TABELA PUNKTOW po 3z4 Biegach SianRun 2022 - Sianowska 5

PUNKTY
1z4

PUNKTY
2z4

PUNKTY SUMA

3z4

PUNKTOW

Tabela po 3z 4 biegach

| Komputry'

fundacija

ZASTOPU)

ZDETERMINOWANI

Koszalin, ul. Sportowa 2




SIANRuN

TOUR 2022
TABELA PUNKTOW po 3z4 Biegach SianRun 2022 - Sianowska 5

Pawet Weber 00:20:19 |\ F LR 56 52
Krzysztof Krupinski W HPAEE Y 00-21:53 (| 00:21:57 42 32
Henryk Chudy 00:20:45 00:20:54 48
Jacek Marcinkowski WOkl 00:21:18 00:21:27 19 38
Wieslaw Adaszynski W EPRHLE 00:22:38 00:22:18 36 24
Arkadiusz Siadak 00:18:26 85

Kamil Orzechowski 00:18:01

Radostaw Rokosz 00:18:57 78

Dominik Gajlewicz 00:19:04 76

Michal Klimowicz 00:18:41

Michat Klimowicz 00:19:04 74
Emiliusz Mazur 00:21:27 00:23:18 50

Alan Maciejczyk 00:21:46 |\ IPE 5T 38 34
Tomasz SzopinsKi 00:19:07 72
Wojciech Smagowski 00:19:09

Rafat Stenka 00:22:21 00:21:34 27
Radek Kotaczynski 00:19:17

Piotr Zukal 00:19:27

Eryk Witkiewicz 00:19:38 60
Kamil Korman 00:20:14 58

fundacja

ZASTOPU) o=

ZDETERMINOWANI

Al

") Komputer
o éﬁ:‘a G? Koszalin, uPSportowayZ
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SIANRuN

TOUR 2022
TABELA PUNKTOW po 3z4 Biegach SianRun 2022 - Sianowska 5

Eryk Witkiewicz 00:19:36

Tomasz Danielak WL HEE 00:22:25 | 00:22:56 7 25
Aleksandra | Hiszczynska 00:20:43

Bogdan Kasprzyk W EP BN 00:23:46 00:23:26 16 15
Kasia Perlik 00:21:13 52
Weronika |Spolska 00:20:51

Adrian Szetkowski 00:20:34 50
Ewelina Grabarek 00:22:35 i\ IPY P L P H- 28 13
Karolina Grunwald 00:23:15 W\ Pk yAR PPy 18 22
Mirostaw Mazur 00:22:42 [\ LTS 26 20
Marcin Szczublewski 00:20:57

Pawet Budzinski 00:20:47 46
Grzegorz Barutowicz 00:21:39 a4

Zbigniew Stasiak 00:20:54 44
Krzysztof Olczak 00:21:22

Grzegorz Predki 00:20:56 42
Pawet Staszak 00:23:09 00:23:41 22

Bartosz Denisiuk 00:21:45 40

Mariusz Malinowski 00:21:01 40
Beata Krupinska VP EHES 00:23:42 00:24:23 7 16

fundacja

ZASTOPU) o=

ZDETERMINOWANI
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") Komputer
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SIANRUN

TOUR 2022
TABELA PUNKTOW po 3z4 Biegach SianRun 2022 - Sianowska 5

@ ZASTOPU) ,é!oéé

“}*""'Komputery

Koszalin, ul. Sportowa 2

Natalia Grunwald 00:24:03 F P -1 B T H 7 14
Krzysztof Wasylewicz 00:21:34

Krzysztof Koztowicz 00:23:36 W\l TP XTE K] 13 21
Matlgorzata | Krzewinska 00:23:23 W1 IPXTEE:) 15 19
Barttomiej |Zawiska 00:22:07 34

Jakub Augustyniak 00:21:42

Marcin Mongiato 00:22:21 33

Pawet Kruszynski 00:21:50

Marta Drulik-Hotub 00:23:59 W\ IPY TP B UL Hel 7 12
Michat Zielinski 00:22:26 32

Marcin Koniszewski 00:22:27 31

Adrian Mituniewicz 00:21:52

tukasz Sierocki 00:23:22 00:24:25 17
tukasz Serowski 00:21:58 31
tucja Leoniak 00:22:30 30

Beata Maziec 00:22:00 30
Rafat Walczak 00:24:02 00:23:37 7

Emil Gaweda 00:22:07

Remigiusz [ Ochenkowski 00:24:29 00:24:12 11
Ryszard Rutkowski 00:23:52 W\ IPY TR P H-T 9 10

Tabela po 3z 4 biegach
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TOUR 2022
TABELA PUNKTOW po 3z4 Biegach SianRun 2022 - Sianowska 5

Marcel Radzimski 00:23:11 |[\[\ P57 %) 21 5
Michat Grasza 00:22:40

Adrian Hrinko 00:22:22 26
Pawet Garncarek 00:23:30 00:24:58 14

Dariusz Jarosz 00:22:45 25

Grzegorz Wegrzyn 00:22:50 24

Anna Flis 00:23:18

Stefan Koztowski 00:23:00 23

Piotr Kleniewski 00:22:58 23
Weronika (Ulman B2 HIEN 00:24:50 00:25:08 3 9
Anna Koligat 00:25:36 Wi\ IPY - PR P H 0 a4 7
Zbigniew | Maj 00:23:52 W TP Y-300 1 L [ HPA-H 7 7
Marcin Owczarz 00:23:12 20

Patryk Marcinkowski 00:23:37

Urszula Wysocka WP ESEN 00:26:22 00:26:44 7 5
Gabriela Knut-Potocznik 00:23:42 .Y, b2 1) 11 7
Dominik Jankojc¢ 00:24:02

Damian Kupczak 00:23:20 18
Waldemar | Koztowiecki WP YH- VA 00:25:57 00:26:32 3 7
Marek Gutowski 00:27:42 W\ IPIT-7 M P -H 1 3 7

@ ZASTOPU) ,é!oéé

-
|
|
|

Komputery

Koszalin, ul. Sportowa 2
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TOUR 2022
TABELA PUNKTOW po 3z4 Biegach SianRun 2022 - Sianowska 5

Feliks Kulczycki 00:23:17 17

Robert Piechota 00:27:08 00:24:37 4 12
Katarzyna |Buczko 00:24:21 00:25:24 7 7
Bartosz Ortowski 00:25:42 00:25:22 7 7
Janina Chrystofiak VB Yar Al 00:28:34 00:29:56 3 5 5
Katarzyna |Sikorska-Lowe 00:27:12 W T -3 Bl He R ek 3 4 5
Piotrek Marek 00:24:30 |1 1P X3P 5 7

Martyna Kaszubowska 00:23:41 12

Danuta Szelag W HcPH BN 00:31:13 00:31:25 2 4 5
Maciej Angrys 00:26:07 |\ fo L3 L) 4 7

Piotr Kamyk 00:26:06 [\[i 1 pLn ! 4 7

Monika Miklasinska ([ JkckH:y] 00:31:47 00:36:33 4 2 4
Bartosz Olczykowski 00:31:53 Wi\ Tk TP P R He PR ) 2 4 a4
Piotr Kamelski 00:31:48 W\ Tk M tHel He ) 2 a4 a4
Magda Halajko 00:25:34 |\ 1ol 100) 5 5

Grzegorz Strzelecki 00:23:45 10

Jacek Rogala 00:26:44 ||\ [P 510 %, a4 5

Michat Kesik 00:26:22 00:27:59 4 5
Karolina Kasprzak 00:25:35 Il TP TR L) a4 5

Wiola Wojtkowiak 00:31:24 00:31:06 4 5

fundacja
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TABELA PUNKTOW po 3z4 Biegach SianRun 2022 - Sianowska 5

SIANRUN

TOUR 2022

Justyna Panczyk 00:31:13 00:31:25
Daniel Harasym 00:29:48 |y {iFclo ko))
Weronika |[Nowicka 00:28:11 00:31:08
Marta Nowicka 00:28:11 00:30:05
Zdzistaw Heller 00:31:08 00:32:16
Magdalena | Walczak 00:32:41 00:31:26
Anna Adamowicz 00:24:04

Damian Zacharewicz 00:23:57

Marcin Pawlik 00:25:41
Maciej Angrys 00:26:07

Marika Kasprzak 00:26:18

Renata Jarczewska 00:33:17 il Tk IR

tukasz Kuncman 00:25:22

Bartek Przebinda 00:25:14

Magdalena | Tworska 00:25:13

Krystian Barth 00:25:10

Janusz Skowyrski 00:25:08

Monika Krzewinska 00:25:01

Arkadiusz |Szczypek 00:24:44

Szymon Migun 00:24:28

@ ZASTOPU) ,é!oéé

-
|
|
|

Komputery

4 5
3 5
3 5
3 5
4 4
2 5
7
7
7
7
7
1 4
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Koszalin, ul. Sportowa 2
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TOUR 2022
TABELA PUNKTOW po 3z4 Biegach SianRun 2022 - Sianowska 5

Robert Koruba 00:28:20

Jakub Zukal 00:27:01 5
Rafat Jetkaszew 00:30:27 5
Jan Kos 00:30:14 5
Krzysztof |Bratkowski 00:34:30 |[ i 17 b et 1 3
Danuta Kotodziejczyk 00:26:49 a4

Maciej Maciejewski 00:26:33 a4

Piotr Czapiewski 00:26:32 a4

Paulina Krystosik 00:37:08

Wanessa Olszyna 00:39:09

Alina Nocula 00:34:22 4
Szymon Gil 00:29:36 3
Agnieszka |Kobus-Matanecz 00:29:17 3

Paulina Krystosik 00:42:36 3
Mateusz Kukut 00:43:05 3
Aleksander |Rehlis 00:39:59 3
Adrian Wojtanowski 00:43:28 3
Weronika |Zarzycka 00:32:28 2

Marta Dumanska 00:31:29 2

Marta Siuta 00:30:25 2

@ ZASTOPU) ,é!oéé

“}*""'Komputery

Koszalin, ul. Sportowa 2
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TOUR 2022

TABELA PUNKTOW po 3z4 Biegach SianRun 2022 - Sianowska 5

169 \ Pawet

KOBIETY

@D ZASTOPU) éoéé

1N Sylwia Wajcicka 00:30:20
LY Klaudia Skrzypczak 00:30:13
{34 Damian Groszek 00:43:24
IF] Sebastian |Krawczyk 00:43:08
1) Przemek |Michalak 00:43:03
164‘ Karolina Funk 00:40:04
134 Joanna Kaminska 00:40:04
166‘ Stawomir Kaminski 00:40:03
{74 Aleksandra | Struzik 00:33:22
13:Y Oliwia Rokosz 00:33:08

Juralewicz 00:33:00

Zawodniczka z G. Sianow
Zawodnik z G. Sianow

Zawodniczka

"

A

GrL b,

2Q

Komputery

“ Koszalin, ul. Sportowa 2

2

P O = S N [ TS = P [N

& SIbortowwc?}y%

Tabela po 3z 4 biegach

K



